2019-20

EXTENDED DAYS SUPERVISORY FACTORS
SPENCER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

POSITION
Asst. Supt.
Dir, Operations
Dir, Special Education
ECE Consultant
School Psychologists
DPP/Alternative School Principal
HS Principal
HS Asst. Principal
HS Asst. Principal - Instruction
HS Guidance Counselors
Title 1/RTI Coordinator
MS Principal

Asst. Principal Academic Achievement

Asst. Principal Student Affairs
Elem Principals

Elem Asst Principals

Elem Guidance Counselors
Media Specialists

Vocational Ag Instructors

Responsibility Factor
17%
5%
12%

9%
12%
4%

5%
1.5%

11%
3.5%
3.5%

10%
3.5%
1.5%

Extended Days
65

60
65
10
10
65
65
25
35
27
5 (funded by Title 1)
65
27
28
65
21
21
15
55

Draft



